
Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Gruber Patrick, Long Dog Overall C NÖ-AUT 210.11

2 Erber Manfred, Jack Shadow Overall FN NÖ-AUT 220.74

3 Schramm Dieter, Colorado Law Overall SS BY-DEU 228.43

4 Sellmeier Josef, Boss Josef Overall SS DEU 231.86

5 Kienzle Michael, The Medic Overall FN DEU 237.51

6 Makuch Kamel, Camel Overall FN SK 241.17

7 Lemmerer Hans Peter, Left Eye Pete Overall S STM-AUT 249.41

8 Jöst Gabriele, Hunting Lady Overall L DEU 249.52

9 Brunner Robert, Robbie The Gun Overall G STM-AUT 253.05

10 Welz Erwin, Window Breaker Overall S DEU 254.28

11 Grabner Robert, Bob Hairless Overall FN NÖ-AUT 260.10

12 Zinner Michael, Dirty Kit Capulus Overall W NÖ-AUT 260.94

13 Propst Thomas, Tom Wicked Overall W STM-AUT 264.60

14 Weisz Engelbert, Man in Black Overall FN NÖ-AUT 264.85

15 Schuhbeck Alois, Undertaker Overall D BY-DEU 269.14

16 Gucher Peter, Clint Coldwell Overall SD STM-AUT 270.65

17 Blažo Milan, Pumpkin Overall SS SK 276.26

18 Findl Ernst, Elsa Overall FC DEU 295.22

19 Trost Thomas, Tommy Gun Overall FN STM-AUT 298.06

20 Hübner Florian, Logan Blacksmith Overall C STM-AUT 307.48

21 Schwöllinger Georg, Crazy Rattlesnake Overall FC OÖ-AUT 309.62

22 Kovacic Erwin, Doc Maniac Overall FN NÖ-AUT 313.84

23 Lemmerer Irmgard, Wild Bumblebee Overall L STM-AUT 318.73

24 Machhaus Albert, Angry Al Overall S VIE-AUT 323.29

25 Kaufmann Martin, Rat Mc'Ready Overall G NÖ-AUT 325.26

26 Mikesch Reinhold, Michigan Mike Overall SD STM-AUT 326.21

27 Glathe Matthias, The Engineer Overall FN DEU 329.18

28 Harald Kraschitzer, Harry Glispin Overall ES STM-AUT 333.47

29 Krill Hans-Josef, Hunely Joe Overall CB BY-DEU 336.31

30 Ramharter Günther, Nathaniel Reed Overall G NÖ-AUT 337.03

31 Schachner Kurt, King Kurt Overall SS NÖ-AUT 339.07

32 Haselmayer Rudolf, Grizzly Blue Overall FN NÖ-AUT 340.24

33 Wiesbauer Dietmar, Doc Whiskey Overall SS NÖ-AUT 347.48

34 Haider Jürgen, Kid Morrison Overall W NÖ-AUT 347.61

35 Kugelgruber Franz, Doc Overall FN OÖ-AUT 348.64

36 Hejl Christian, Devil's Hand Overall W VIE-AUT 351.28

37 Kronberger Robert, Old Redneck Overall FN NÖ-AUT 352.27

38 Pikal Petr, Joe Loco Overall SD CZ 363.76

39 Murauer Alfred, Hausruck Kid Overall S OÖ-AUT 365.79

40 Steiner Horst, Pancake Jack Overall SS OÖ-AUT 374.38

41 Gröbl Bernd, Racer Berni 9. CB STM-AUT 374.84

42 Lampesberger Dominik, Deadwood Dom Overall C NÖ-AUT 374.95

43 Bauer Karel, Wild Charlie Overall CB CZ 380.83

44 Sieber Georg, Leathermaker Joe Overall SD BY-DEU 388.20

45 Mengel Sabine, Wild Bee Overall L DEU 395.30

46 Rotter Harald, Longshanks Overall FN DEU 407.54

47 Schweikhardt Otto, Silent Scott Overall S 408.77

48 Brennsteiner Wilhelm, Big Bullet Bill Overall FC TIR-AUT 422.51
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49 Kovacic Richard, Fra Diabolo Overall ES VIE-AUT 433.60

50 Schleifer Herbert, Shooting Herby Overall S NÖ-AUT 440.01

51 Berger Christian, Chris The Bullet Overall D SBG-AUT 441.40

52 Gruber Harald, Harry Long Overall D OÖ-AUT 443.14

53 Neuhold Manfred, Old Man Fred Overall ES STM-AUT 460.56

54 Gruber Hilde, Crazy Lady Overall L OÖ-AUT 464.05

55 Stöckl Gerhard, C. J. Jackson Overall FN STM-AUT 499.51

56 Kerschbaum Wolfgang, Cherry Tree Overall S DEU 737.71

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Freinberger Thomas, Hoss

Little 

Traditional 

Overall

LT NÖ-AUT 287.18

2 Humenberger Helmut, Moonshiner

Little 

Traditional 

Overall

LT OÖ-AUT DNF
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Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Krill Hans-Josef, Hunely Joe Overall CB BY-DEU 336.31

2 Gröbl Bernd, Racer Berni Overall CB STM-AUT 374.84

3 Bauer Karel, Wild Charlie Overall CB CZ 380.83

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Gruber Patrick, Long Dog Overall C NÖ-AUT 210.11

2 Hübner Florian, Logan Blacksmith Overall C STM-AUT 307.48

3 Lampesberger Dominik, Deadwood Dom Overall C NÖ-AUT 374.95

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Schuhbeck Alois, Undertaker Overall D BY-DEU 269.14

2 Berger Christian, Chris The Bullet Overall D SBG-AUT 441.40

3 Gruber Harald, Harry Long Overall D OÖ-AUT 443.14

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Harald Kraschitzer, Harry Glispin Overall ES STM-AUT 333.47

2 Kovacic Richard, Fra Diabolo Overall ES VIE-AUT 433.60

3 Neuhold Manfred, Old Man Fred Overall ES STM-AUT 460.56

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Erber Manfred, Jack Shadow Overall FN NÖ-AUT 220.74

2 Kienzle Michael, The Medic Overall FN DEU 237.51

3 Makuch Kamel, Camel Overall FN SK 241.17

4 Grabner Robert, Bob Hairless Overall FN NÖ-AUT 260.10

5 Weisz Engelbert, Man in Black Overall FN NÖ-AUT 264.85

6 Trost Thomas, Tommy Gun Overall FN STM-AUT 298.06

7 Kovacic Erwin, Doc Maniac Overall FN NÖ-AUT 313.84

8 Glathe Matthias, The Engineer Overall FN DEU 329.18

9 Haselmayer Rudolf, Grizzly Blue Overall FN NÖ-AUT 340.24

10 Kugelgruber Franz, Doc Overall FN OÖ-AUT 348.64

11 Kronberger Robert, Old Redneck Overall FN NÖ-AUT 352.27

12 Rotter Harald, Longshanks Overall FN DEU 407.54

13 Stöckl Gerhard, C. J. Jackson Overall FN STM-AUT 499.51

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Findl Ernst, Elsa Overall FC DEU 295.22

2 Schwöllinger Georg, Crazy Rattlesnake Overall FC OÖ-AUT 309.62

3 Brennsteiner Wilhelm, Big Bullet Bill Overall FC TIR-AUT 422.51

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Brunner Robert, Robbie The Gun Overall G STM-AUT 253.05

2 Kaufmann Martin, Rat Mc'Ready Overall G NÖ-AUT 325.26

3 Ramharter Günther, Nathaniel Reed Overall G NÖ-AUT 337.03
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Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Jöst Gabriele, Hunting Lady Overall L DEU 249.52

2 Lemmerer Irmgard, Wild Bumblebee Overall L STM-AUT 318.73

3 Mengel Sabine, Wild Bee Overall L DEU 395.30

4 Gruber Hilde, Crazy Lady Overall L OÖ-AUT 464.05

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Freinberger Thomas, Hoss
Little Traditional 

Overall
LT NÖ-AUT 287.18

2 Humenberger Helmut, Moonshiner
Little Traditional 

Overall
LT OÖ-AUT DNF

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Lemmerer Hans Peter, Left Eye Pete Overall S STM-AUT 249.41

2 Welz Erwin, Window Breaker Overall S DEU 254.28

3 Machhaus Albert, Angry Al Overall S VIE-AUT 323.29

4 Murauer Alfred, Hausruck Kid Overall S OÖ-AUT 365.79

5 Schweikhardt Otto, Silent Scott Overall S 408.77

6 Schleifer Herbert, Shooting Herby Overall S NÖ-AUT 440.01

7 Kerschbaum Wolfgang, Cherry Tree Overall S DEU 737.71

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Gucher Peter, Clint Coldwell Overall SD STM-AUT 270.65

2 Mikesch Reinhold, Michigan Mike Overall SD STM-AUT 326.21

3 Pikal Petr, Joe Loco Overall SD CZ 363.76

4 Sieber Georg, Leathermaker Joe Overall SD BY-DEU 388.20

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Schramm Dieter, Colorado Law Overall SS BY-DEU 228.43

2 Sellmeier Josef, Boss Josef Overall SS DEU 231.86

3 Blažo Milan, Pumpkin Overall SS SK 276.26

4 Schachner Kurt, King Kurt Overall SS NÖ-AUT 339.07

5 Wiesbauer Dietmar, Doc Whiskey Overall SS NÖ-AUT 347.48

6 Steiner Horst, Pancake Jack Overall SS OÖ-AUT 374.38

Final

Rank Name Class Division Region Time

1 Zinner Michael, Dirty Kit Capulus Overall W NÖ-AUT 260.94

2 Propst Thomas, Tom Wicked Overall W STM-AUT 264.60

3 Haider Jürgen, Kid Morrison Overall W NÖ-AUT 347.61

4 Hejl Christian, Devil's Hand Overall W VIE-AUT 351.28
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Final

Name Class Division Region Time

Krill Hans-Josef, Hunely Joe Overall CB BY-DEU 336.31

Final

Name Class Division Region Time

Weisz Engelbert, Man in Black Overall FN NÖ-AUT 264.85

Final

Name Class Division Region Time

Jöst Gabriele, Hunting Lady Overall L DEU 249.52

Final

Name Class Division Region Time

Lemmerer Hans Peter, Left Eye Pete Overall S STM-AUT 249.41

Schweikhardt Otto, Silent Scott Overall S 408.77

Final

Name Class Division Region Time

Zinner Michael, Dirty Kit Capulus Overall W NÖ-AUT 260.94

Hejl Christian, Devil's Hand Overall W VIE-AUT 351.28
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